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Ackroyed Jayden 2007 69.3 148 185 2 24.5 9'2 8'2 5.49 5.31 5.43 5.28

Afolayan Timothy 2008 68.5 DNP DNP DNP 22.5 5'10 5'9.5 5.82 5.77 5.21 5.29

Alder Aaron 2008 67.3 157 185 2 25.5 8'1 8'2 5.48 5.27 5.76 5.03

Allen Gilmore 2007 71.5 185 225 1 29 8'10 8'9 5.3 5.19 5.03 5.17

Allen Noah 2007 68.5 242 225 5 17 6'7 6'6 5.79 N/A 5.65 5.46

Anofi Abdulmatin 2008 67.8 150 135 2 28.5 8'4 8'1 5.3 5.28 5.08 5.03

Arbeau-Martinez Isaiah 2007 65 173 225 3 22 7'2 7'6 5.27 5.2 5.29 5.24

Arsenault Diego 2008 68 130 DNP DNP 19 7'7 7'5 5.6 5.62 5.18 5.13

Arsenault Ben 2008 66.5 137 135 11 21.5 8'0 8'0 5.32 5.47 5.54 5.1

Atwin Christopher 2008 68 257 225 1 20 6'11.5 6'7 6.11 6.02 5.57 5.73

Beckley Asher 2007 69.5 187 225 12 26 7'10 7'10 4.98 5.13 4.97 4.95

Bedford Justice 2007 76 211 135 10 25 8'2 8'6 5.49 5.52 5.31 5.32

Bowland Calder 2008 68.8 150 135 0 20 7'2 7'6 5.79 5.7 2.34 5.29

Brannen Noah 2007 67.3 145 185 2 25.5 8'3 8'4 5.3 5.31 4.95 4.81

Brideau Wyatt 2007 69 224 185 4 20 7'2 7'4 5.63 5.69 5.57 5.79

Buske Simon 2007 71.5 164 135 11 29 9'3.5 9'10 4.82 4.89 4.75 4.77

Button Jack 2008 70 160 185 1 23 8'5 8'5 5.62 5.43 5.06 4.99
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Caron Yannick 2008 72.3 194 185 3 20 7'6 7'8 5.13 5.32 5.25 5.07

Carter Liam 2008 69 176 225 3 24 7'8 8'0 5.62 5.57 4.95 5.2

Cavanagh Pierre-Elliot 2008 69.8 123 DNP DNP 20.5 6'10 7'3 5.58 5.62 5.51 5.78

Christie Kaiden 2007 66.5 230 185 8 13 5'3.5 5'4.5 6.3 N/A 5.88 5.88

Clair Cashius 2007 71.5 228 135 8 20.5 6'11.5 7'2 5.77 5'6 5.34 5.19

Clarkson Kai 2008 71 173 185 4 23 7'4 7'11 5.39 5.47 5.23 5.18

Cleveland Duncan 2007 74.5 205 225 1 23 7'11 8'5 5.73 5.75 5.45 5.42

Cormier Logan 2007 65.3 138 DNP DNP 23 8'1 8'3 5.49 5.45 4.98 5.23

Cormier Samuel 2008 72 190 185 2 24 7'7 8'5 5.74 5.63 5.18 5.09

Crandall Jonah 2008 68.3 163 135 7 21 7'8 7'0 5.5 5.41 4.95 4.96

Cromwell Kylan 2008 66.3 166 185 2 18 7'6 7'6 5.95 5.81 5.6 5.62

Crowley Tyler 2007 70.3 155 135 3 25 8'2 8'1 5.4 5.38 5.08 4.99

Crowley Noah 2007 69.5 172 185 2 23.5 7'5 7'10 5.09 5.26 4.63 4.82

Current Jackson 2007 68.5 170 135 0 17 6'8 7'1 6.01 6.33 5.52 5.43

Cyr Matteo 2007 68.8 158 135 8 21 7'8 7'9 5.46 5.54 5.12 5.11

Daigle Tristan 2008 70 167 180 0 25 8'0 7'11 5.81 5.8 5.17 5.07

Daigle Lenix 2008 70.8 234 225 4 22.5 7'9 7'2.5 6.51 6.34 5.84 5.68

Davison George 2008 70.4 244 185 8 15 6'6 6'6 6.54 6.38 6.17 5.85

Davison Jack 2008 70.4 289 185 7 DNP DNP DNP DNP DNP DNP

Day Damien 2007 72 207 225 8 30 8'3 8'6 5.32 5.34 5.37 5.19

Deslauriers Tryton 2008 73 287 225 8 16.5 6'2 6'2 6.15 6.23 5.96 5.68

Desmond Gabriel 2008 68.5 184 185 3 20.5 7'5 7'4 5.51 5.73 5.16 4.93

Dickinson Liam 2007 70 147 135 10 20.5 7'8 7'9 5.57 5.55 4.82 4.61
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Dingee Landon 2007 71 197 225 8 28.5 9'2 9'4.5 4.98 5.05 4.77 4.8

Dingee Matthew 2007 68.5 156 225 2 23 8'3 8'3 5.43 5.3 5.31 4.83

Doherty Morgan 2007 68.5 158 185 3 21 7'9 7'11.5 5.75 5.62 5.1 5.1

Donohue Jack 2007 75.8 208 225 11 28 9'6 9'4 5.06 4.95 5.01 4.89

Dunn Sam 2007 69 131 185 4 20 8'2 7'10 5.37 5.56 5.14 5.08

Dupuis Laurent 2007 72.3 176 185 7 20.5 7'9 7'8 5.62 5.47 5.26 5.19

Durham Grayson 2008 68 162 185 2 21.5 7'7 7'5 5.62 5.59 5.09 5.37

Eager Fred 2007 69.8 172 135 6 25 8'3 8'3 5.62 5.63 5.18 5.03

Emond Thomas 2007 72 207 185 3 23.5 7'9 8'1.5 5.54 5.54 5.51 5.42

Erichsen-Meesters Keenan 2008 66.5 120 135 0 19.5 6'6 7'9 5.75 5.8 5.47 5.26

Evans Noah 2007 75.3 190 135 9 23 7'8 7'3 5.51 5.47 5.13 5.47

Finlay Hayden 2008 70 180 225 5 15.5 5'3 6'8 6.47 6.47 5.4 5.78

Forbes Elias 2007 70.5 201 DNP DNP 23 7'5 7'7 5.33 5.26 5.01 5.07

Foster Leo 2007 67.5 158 185 6 27 8'9 8'11 5.16 5.07 4.69 4.83

Frigault Ryan 2007 71 341 185 6 13 5'4 5'4 6.7 N/A 6.4 6.46

Fullerton James 2008 70.3 154 135 3 25.5 9'0 8'6 5.33 5.37 5.04 4.99

Gangoo Harlem 2008 68.8 149 135 0 20 7'7 8'1 5.64 5.52 5.18 5.02

Gillis Sebastien 2007 70 333 185 2 14.5 5'10 5'9 7.23 N/A 6.37 6.68

Godin Dax 2008 72.3 255 185 0 15.5 5'11 6'7.5 6.51 6.21 5.7 5.45

Green Samson 2007 69.8 208 225 25 26 8'5 8'5 5.38 5.16 4.97 4.92

Harley Jordan 2007 70.5 153 135 2 21 8'0 8'3 5.65 5.43 5.28 5

Hayter Austin 2008 69.5 172 185 9 26.5 9'0 8'10 5.05 5.17 4.96 5.12

Hicks Titus 2007 70.5 295 225 10 21 8'7.5 8'6.5 5.47 5.42 5.19 5.4
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Hicks Wesley 2008 68.5 253 185 10 23 5'4 6'4 6.3 6.19 5.61 5.56

Hicks Oliver 2007 69.5 143 135 10 20 7'10 7'10 5.24 5.32 4.86 5

Hopper Kael 2007 70 198 225 4 24 8'4.5 8.7 5.55 5.82 5.45 5.2

Huys Jack 2008 69.3 194 185 2 23 6'11 7'7 5.44 5.49 4.78 4.9

Illingworth Rylan 2007 69.8 234 185 3 18 6'2 6'8 6.41 N/A 5.88 5.58

Jewett Jack 2007 74.8 217 185 1 22 7'0 7'3 5.71 5.66 5.38 6.54

Johnstone Jaks 2007 66.8 142 185 9 26 8'7 8'8 5.3 5.09 4.81 4.79

Jonah Alex 2008 69 180 185 2 20 6'10 7'2 5.84 5.75 5.67 5.58

Keenan Connor 2007 72 187 225 3 25 7'10 8'0 5.5 5.38 5.05 4.85

Kinney Nathaniel 2007 72.8 189 135 7 23 6'9 7'0 5.05 5.19 5.26 5.12

Lavigne Mathis 2008 69.5 190 225 1 19.5 8'1 7'11 5.61 5.62 5.69 5.78

Lavoie Jayden 2007 74 190 135 5 25 7'7 8'7 5.43 5.33 4.93 4.96

Levi Sawyer 2008 23 154 135 2 22.5 8'0 8'5 5.84 5.89 5.17 5.1

Levy Connor 2007 67.5 159 225 1 24.5 7'7 7'9 5.43 5.31 5.14 5.03

Lewis Justin 2007 71 243 225 9 21 7'4 7'10 5.52 5.7 5.73 5.35

Lewis Evan 2008 65.3 142 135 5 20 7'10 7'11 5.7 5.52 4.91 4.82

Lombeh Raymond 2007 69 144 185 1 25 8'5 8'11 5.23 5.35 5.38 5.2
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MacGillivray Harvey 2008 66 293 225 3 16 6'5 6'7.5 5.9 5.79 5.37 5.25

Macphee Brady 2008 71 171 135 2 18 7'8 7'11 5.49 5.8 5.39 5.34

Mansfield Rohan 2008 73.8 153 135 0 23 7'4 7'11 5.52 5.52 5.07 5.06

Martin Jack 2008 69 151 135 6 24 8'8 8'9 5.44 5.49 4.82 4.75

Martin Cohen 2007 65.5 143 DNP DNP DNP 7'3 7'6 6.1 N/A 5.06 4.83

Mbo Matteo 2007 67 141 185 7 23 7'8 8'0 5.19 5.24 6.28 5.07

McIntyre Kenneth 2007 71 173 135 13 21.5 7'8 6'11 5.68 5.65 5.42 5.17

McLure Clayton 2007 72.5 179 135 10 26.5 8'10 8'7 5.55 5.36 5.21 5.2

McManaman Evan 2008 61.8 148 135 0 16.5 7'2 7'3 5.89 6.17 5.36 5.23

Mekhdessian Xander 2008 70.5 215 DNP DNP 22 6'1 6'4 6.14 5.97 5.81 5.65

Michaelsen Theron 2008 68.3 209 185 2 13.5 5'10 5'10 6.87 N/A 6.31 6.31

Miller Brady 2008 61.8 126 135 4 19.5 7'5 7'0 5.49 5.39 5.38 5.12

Milot Anthony 2007 70.3 176 135 12 21 7'11 7'8 5.3 5.43 5.07 5.04

Moore James 2007 71.5 295 225 2 14 5'7 6'4 6.55 N/A 5.84 5.74

Mullen Jacob 2007 70.3 218 185 1 15 6'6 6'7 6.34 6.5 5.46 5.58

Murdock Ben 2007 66.5 150 185 1 25 7'6 7'9 5.57 5.42 5 4.87

Murphy Grady 2008 68.8 126 135 4 23 7'9 7'6 5.46 5.59 4.82 5.11

Noel William 2007 73.3 217 185 0 17.5 6'10 6'10 5.83 N/A 5.35 5.29

O'Neal John 2007 67 172 225 2 18 7'5 7'5 5.64 5.7 5.18 5.21

Parent Patrick Jr 2007 73.8 289 225 1 18.5 6'7 6'9 5.92 6 5.43 5.72

Parent Theo 2008 71.5 178 225 3 23.5 7'10 8'0 5.5 5.52 4.84 4.91

Patriquen Mason 2008 74 270 225 2 14 4'9 4'4 7.03 6.73 6.1 6.01
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Perry Khael 2008 72.3 163 135 4 25 7'9 7'7 5.42 5.54 5.16 4.87

Perry Dylan 2008 68 264 135 8 17 5'6 5'10 6.43 6.56 5.97 5.95

Preston Henry 2007 73 254 135 12 21.5 7'1 6'9.5 5.93 5.85 5.45 5.63

Randles Joshua 2007 72 175 135 10 24 8'4 8'6 5.47 5.39 5 4.98

Roach Michael 2008 68.3 143 135 2 19.5 7'8 7'9 5.82 5.8 5.32 5.08

Roberts Cooper 2007 70.8 165 135 5 18.5 7'9 7'8 5.61 5.62 4.92 5.27

Robichaud Zachary 2008 67.5 159 185 4 26.5 8'4 8'1 5.13 5.14 4.69 4.75

Robichaud Pascal 2008 72 297 185 3 21.5 7'3.5 7'5 6.32 6.47 5.81 5.73

Rossiter Hazen 2007 76.5 218 225 8 27.5 7'9 7'7 5.61 5.36 N/A 4.86

Roussel Simon 2008 68 210 225 7 20 6'10 7'2 5.88 5.91 5.4 5.44

Roy Sebastian 2007 64.3 135 135 11 18 6'10 6'11 5.69 5.75 5.39 5.4

Schmidt Nick 2007 71.3 325 135 10 11 4'5 4'8 7.22 7.02 6.35 6.34

Scott David Bell Logan 2007 65.3 317 225 19 22 6'1 6'0 6.48 N/A 6 5.86

Seck Alioune 2008 70.3 184 185 6 24.5 7'8 7'10 5.76 5.57 5.13 5.23

Simmons Ethan 2007 70.8 305 135 5 9 4'10 4'8 7.87 N/A 7 6.94

Smith Logan 2007 71 205 DNP DNP 19.5 7'4 7'9 5.78 5.51 5.38 5.05

St. Pierre Ethan 2008 68.5 203 225 12 26 8'9 8'9 5.32 5.22 49.5 5.07

Stewart Adam 2007 71.3 204 185 4 21 7'4 7'3 5.84 5.67 5.66 5.48

Stockman Evan 2007 70.8 163 185 5 22 8'0 8'1 5.44 5.19 5.08 5.09

Theriault Noah 2007 60 187 135 15 24 7'7 7'11 5.31 5.29 5.41 5.06

Thurston Lucas 2007 72 159 135 10 23 8'2 8'1 5.48 5.79 4.85 5.19

Tobin Aiden 2008 67.8 160 135 0 24 8'0 8'8 5.38 5.51 5.08 4.89
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Totten Harlen 2008 67.5 67.5 DNP DNP 16.5 5'5 5'8 6.74 6.64 5.92 5.6

Tubb Brady 2008 68 158 135 6 15 7'8 7'6 6.26 6.08 5.82 5.77

Tucker Maxim 2008 72.1 168 135 2 20.5 7'0 6'11 5.77 5.89 5.15 5.23

van Driel Cohen 2007 72.5 189 135 4 24 7'9 7'11 5.54 5.65 5.22 5.2

Vernous Mytherson 2007 67 132 135 0 27 8'7 8'10 5.27 5.28 5.1 5.12

Vicent Santiago 2007 69.3 160 225 2 26 8'10 9'2 5.32 5.18 5.03 5.05

Warman Will 2007 75.5 243 DNP DNP DNP 7'6 7'4.5 6.04 5.83 5.94 5'5

Wilkinson Sam 2007 71 242 135 4 10 6'11.5 6'8.5 6.41 N/A 5.91 5.68

Williams Luke 2007 65.8 152 185 6 17 7'4 7'7 5.63 5.75 6.81 5.14

Wortman Grayson 2007 72.5 169 135 1 24.4 8'2 8'3 5.44 5.43 5.01 5.01
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